
Commodity State Location Warehouse ID Warehouse Warehouse Provider Unit of Measure Eligible Units Shelf Life Date Grading Pending Units Rejected Units Expired Units

COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 6351669 SHREE SHUBHAM LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O JAYALAXMI  WAREHOUSING,Shree Shubham Logistics Limited  QUINTAL 10347.551 15-09-2023 0 0 0

COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 6652325 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Akshar Enterprise WarehouseSTEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 9836.43 15-09-2023 0 0 0

COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 6530014YAMADA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED C/O OMPRAKSH DEODATTA GUPTA WAREHOUSEYamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 7342.67 15-09-2023 0 0 0

COTTON BALES Maharashtra JALNA 6658710 Khaledabai Istyak Deshmukh StarAgriWarehousing CollateralManagementLimited  QUINTAL 4227.81 15-09-2023 0 0 0

COTTON BALES Maharashtra YAVATMAL 6655021 HINGANGHAT INFRASTRUCTURE PVT LTD StarAgriWarehousing CollateralManagementLimited  QUINTAL 3624.59 15-09-2023 0 0 0

COTTON BALES Gujarat KADI 6540090Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Renukaben D Patel Warehouse Chamber No. 3STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 2141.22 15-09-2023 0 0 0

COTTON BALES Telangana ADILABAD 6605430 YAMADA LOGISTICS LIMITED C/O SRI SAI BABA COTTON INDUSTRIESYamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 489.74 15-09-2023 0 0 0

COTTON BALES Gujarat RAJKOT 6539019 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Safe Warehouse Chamber No. 1STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 161.64 15-09-2023 0 161.79 0

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1Yamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 691.2 31-07-2024 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1Yamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 583.2 30-06-2024 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta Suppliers Company WarehouseSTEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 540 30-06-2024 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta Suppliers Company WarehouseSTEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 514.8 31-08-2024 0 21.6 0

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1Yamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 493.2 31-08-2024 0 3.6 0

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta Suppliers Company WarehouseSTEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 302.4 31-07-2024 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1Yamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 287.991 31-01-2024 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta Suppliers Company WarehouseSTEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 280.8065 31-01-2024 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1Yamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 252.031 31-12-2023 0 0 0

WAREHOUSE & VAULTWISE STOCK POSITION AS ON 11-09-2023

AGRI COMMODITIES
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MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta Suppliers Company WarehouseSTEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 223.2115 31-12-2023 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta Suppliers Company WarehouseSTEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 212.463 31-03-2024 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1Yamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 194.4 30-09-2024 0 86.4 0

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1Yamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 108.0075 30-11-2023 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1Yamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 97.178 29-02-2024 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1Yamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 79.2105 31-03-2024 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1Yamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 75.6365 31-10-2023 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta Suppliers Company WarehouseSTEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 64.823 30-09-2023 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1Yamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 46.8165 27-01-2024 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta Suppliers Company WarehouseSTEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 28.8135 28-02-2024 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta Suppliers Company WarehouseSTEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 21.6175 31-10-2023 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1Yamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 21.591 30-04-2024 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta Suppliers Company WarehouseSTEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 21.5885 31-05-2024 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1Yamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 10.8005 09-11-2023 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta Suppliers Company WarehouseSTEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 7.198 30-12-2023 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta Suppliers Company WarehouseSTEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 3.6 02-09-2024 0 0 0

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1Yamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 0 90.0075 0 0

MENTHA OIL Uttar Pradesh BARABANKI 8211642YAMADA LOGISTICS PVT. LTD. C/O KAPOOR BABOO GUPTA WAREHOUSE CHAMBER NO.-1Yamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 0 20-05-2023 0 0 3.6

MENTHA OIL UTTAR PRADESH BARABANKI 6584106 Steinweg Sharaf India Pvt Ltd C/O Gupta Suppliers Company WarehouseSTEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 0 172.8 0 0

KAPAS Gujarat Rajkot 6539019 Safe Warehouse Chamber No 1 STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  QUINTAL 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

COTTON BALES Gujarat MUNDRA 6649891 Manisha A Gwalani Yamada Logistics Private Limited  QUINTAL 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

COTTON BALES Madhya Pradesh INDORE 4650026 Jics Logistic Ltd c/o Jhawar Ice & Cold Storage Jics Logistic Limited QUINTAL 0.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
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Commodity Location Unit of Measure Sum of Eligible Units Sum of Grading Pending Units Commodity Location Unit of Measure Eligible Quantity 

COTTON BALES JALNA QUINTAL 4227.8100 0.0000 COTTON BALES JALNA Candy 1248.00

COTTON BALES KADI QUINTAL 11977.6500 0.0000 COTTON BALES KADI Candy 3504.00

COTTON BALES MUNDRA QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000 COTTON BALES MUNDRA Candy 0.00

COTTON BALES RAJKOT QUINTAL 161.6400 0.0000 COTTON BALES RAJKOT Candy 48.00

COTTON BALES YAVATMAL QUINTAL 21314.8110 0.0000 COTTON BALES YAVATMAL Candy 6240.00

COTTON BALES ADILABAD QUINTAL 489.7400 0.0000 COTTON BALES ADILABAD Candy 144.00

COTTON BALES INDORE QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000 COTTON BALES INDORE Candy 0.00

MENTHA OIL BARABANKI QUINTAL 5162.5840 262.8075 TRUE Total 11184.00 TRUE

KAPAS RAJKOT QUINTAL 0.0000 0.0000
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Commodity State Location Warehouse ID Warehouse Warehouse Provider Unit of Measure Eligible Units Final Expiry Date Grading Pending Units Rejected Units Expired Units

ALUMINIUM MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1600057 Platinum Logistics STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM TAMIL NADU Chennai 1600067 M.M.G. Holdings Pvt. Ltd. STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1600070 Ghelani Enterprises LLP STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM CHHATTISGARH Raipur 1600071 Surya Udyog Pvt Ltd STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM CHHATTISGARH Raipur 1600073 Amrit Udyog Pvt Ltd STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 514.0710 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM HARYANA PALWAL HARYANA NCR 1900078 Naveen Sharma and Deepak Warehouse Jics Logistic Limited MT 15.6730 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1900081 Om Harihar Corporation Jics Logistic Limited MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM CHHATTISGARH Raipur 1900082 Mohammad Irshad Jics Logistic Limited MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM WEST BENGAL Kolkata 1600088 Alka Business LLP STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 25.0820 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM TAMIL NADU Chennai 1684111 Sri Vaari Logistics STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM MINI MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1600057 Platinum Logistics STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 34.8030 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM MINI TAMIL NADU Chennai 1600067 M.M.G. Holdings Pvt. Ltd. STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM MINI MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1600070 Ghelani Enterprises LLP STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM MINI CHHATTISGARH Raipur 1600071 Surya Udyog Pvt Ltd STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 0.9770 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM MINI CHHATTISGARH Raipur 1600073 Amrit Udyog Pvt Ltd STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 200.4210 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM MINI HARYANA PALWAL HARYANA NCR 1900078 Naveen Sharma and Deepak Warehouse Jics Logistic Limited MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM MINI MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1900081 Om Harihar Corporation Jics Logistic Limited MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM MINI CHHATTISGARH Raipur 1900082 Mohammad Irshad Jics Logistic Limited MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ALUMINIUM MINI WEST BENGAL Kolkata 1600088 Alka Business LLP STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

COPPER MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1600057 Platinum Logistics STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  KG 10273.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

COPPER TAMIL NADU Chennai 1600067 M.M.G. Holdings Pvt. Ltd. STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  KG 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

COPPER MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1600070 Ghelani Enterprises LLP STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  KG 181349.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

COPPER HARYANA PALWAL HARYANA NCR 1900078 Naveen Sharma and Deepak Warehouse Jics Logistic Limited KG 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

COPPER MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1900081 Om Harihar Corporation Jics Logistic Limited KG 278043.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

COPPER WEST BENGAL Kolkata 1600088 Alka Business LLP STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  KG 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

COPPER TAMIL NADU Chennai 1684111 Sri Vaari Logistics STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  KG 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

LEAD MINI MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1600057 Platinum Logistics STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

 BASE METALS
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LEAD MINI TAMIL NADU Chennai 1600067 M.M.G. Holdings Pvt. Ltd. STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

LEAD MINI MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1600070 Ghelani Enterprises LLP STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 41.9800 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

LEAD MINI HARYANA PALWAL HARYANA NCR 1900078 Naveen Sharma and Deepak Warehouse Jics Logistic Limited MT 453.8880 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

LEAD MINI MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1900081 Om Harihar Corporation Jics Logistic Limited MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

LEAD MINI WEST BENGAL Kolkata 1600088 Alka Business LLP STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

LEAD MINI TAMIL NADU Chennai 1684111 Sri Vaari Logistics STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

NICKEL MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1600057 Platinum Logistics STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  KG 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

NICKEL TAMIL NADU Chennai 1600067 M.M.G. Holdings Pvt. Ltd. STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  KG 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

NICKEL MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1600070 Ghelani Enterprises LLP STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  KG 2963.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

NICKEL HARYANA PALWAL HARYANA NCR 1900078 Naveen Sharma and Deepak Warehouse Jics Logistic Limited KG 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

NICKEL MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1900081 Om Harihar Corporation Jics Logistic Limited KG 5886.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

NICKEL WEST BENGAL Kolkata 1600088 Alka Business LLP STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  KG 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

NICKEL TAMIL NADU Chennai 1684111 Sri Vaari Logistics STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  KG 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZINC MINI MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1600057 Platinum Logistics STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 1128.8410 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZINC MINI TAMIL NADU Chennai 1600067 M.M.G. Holdings Pvt. Ltd. STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZINC MINI MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1600070 Ghelani Enterprises LLP STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 135.1050 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZINC MINI HARYANA PALWAL HARYANA NCR 1900078 Naveen Sharma and Deepak Warehouse Jics Logistic Limited MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZINC MINI MAHARASHTRA Bhiwandi Distt.Thane 1900081 Om Harihar Corporation Jics Logistic Limited MT 53.9840 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZINC MINI WEST BENGAL Kolkata 1600088 Alka Business LLP STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

ZINC MINI TAMIL NADU Chennai 1684111 Sri Vaari Logistics STEINWEG-SHARAF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED  MT 0.0000 - 0.00 0.00 0.00

MT 554.8260 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

MT 236.2010 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

KG 469665.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

MT 495.8680 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

KG 8849.0000 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

MT 1317.9300 - 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

MT 3083.3390 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Aluminium Subtotal

Copper Subtotal

Nickel Subtotal

Zinc Mini Subtotal

Total

Aluminium Mini Subtotal

Lead Mini Subtotal
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Commodity State Location Warehouse ID Warehouse Warehouse Provider Unit of Measure Eligible Units Final Expiry Date Grading Pending Units Rejected Units Expired Units

GOLD GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1300034 Ahmedabad_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 312.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD DELHI Delhi 1300035 Delhi_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 1300036 Mumbai_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD DELHI Delhi 1400037 Delhi_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 1400038 Mumbai_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1400039 Ahmedabad_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited KG 290.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD TELANGANA Hyderabad 1300041 Hyderabad_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD WEST BENGAL Kolkata 1300042 Kolkata_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD KARNATAKA Bengaluru 1300043 Bengaluru_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD KERALA Cochin 1300044 Cochin_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD TAMIL NADU Chennai 1300045 Chennai_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD TELANGANA Hyderabad 1400046 Hyderabad_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD KERALA Cochin 1400047 Cochin_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD KARNATAKA Bengaluru 1400048 Bengaluru_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD TAMIL NADU Chennai 1400049 Chennai_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1500053 Ahmedabad_Malca-Amit JK Logistics Pvt. Ltd Malca-Amit JK Logistics Pvt. Ltd KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1300069
Ahmedabad_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. 

(Vault-2)
M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 2.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD GUJARAT Ahmedabad 2000087 Ahmedbad_CMS Info Systems Limited CMS Info Systems Limited KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD GUINEA GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1300034 Ahmedabad_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 256.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD GUINEA DELHI Delhi 1300035 Delhi_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD GUINEA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 1300036 Mumbai_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 8.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD GUINEA DELHI Delhi 1400037 Delhi_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD GUINEA MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 1400038 Mumbai_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD GUINEA GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1400039 Ahmedabad_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited GM 648.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD GUINEA GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1500053 Ahmedabad_Malca-Amit JK Logistics Pvt. Ltd Malca-Amit JK Logistics Pvt. Ltd GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD GUINEA GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1300069
Ahmedabad_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. 

(Vault-2)
M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 1760.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD GUINEA GUJARAT Ahmedabad 2000087 Ahmedbad_CMS Info Systems Limited CMS Info Systems Limited GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1300034 Ahmedabad_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 550900.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

BULLION
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GOLD MINI DELHI Delhi 1300035 Delhi_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 1300036 Mumbai_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI DELHI Delhi 1400037 Delhi_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 1400038 Mumbai_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1400039 Ahmedabad_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited GM 76700.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI TELANGANA Hyderabad 1300041 Hyderabad_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI WEST BENGAL Kolkata 1300042 Kolkata_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI KARNATAKA Bengaluru 1300043 Bengaluru_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI KERALA Cochin 1300044 Cochin_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI TAMIL NADU Chennai 1300045 Chennai_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI TELANGANA Hyderabad 1400046 Hyderabad_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI KERALA Cochin 1400047 Cochin_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI KARNATAKA Bengaluru 1400048 Bengaluru_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI TAMIL NADU Chennai 1400049 Chennai_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1500053 Ahmedabad_Malca-Amit JK Logistics Pvt. Ltd Malca-Amit JK Logistics Pvt. Ltd GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1300069
Ahmedabad_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. 

(Vault-2)
M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 6600.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD MINI GUJARAT Ahmedabad 2000087 Ahmedbad_CMS Info Systems Limited CMS Info Systems Limited GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLDPETAL GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1300034 Ahmedabad_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 3383.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLDPETAL DELHI Delhi 1300035 Delhi_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLDPETAL MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 1300036 Mumbai_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLDPETAL DELHI Delhi 1400037 Delhi_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited GM 5399.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLDPETAL MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 1400038 Mumbai_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLDPETAL GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1400039 Ahmedabad_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLDPETAL GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1500053 Ahmedabad_Malca-Amit JK Logistics Pvt. Ltd Malca-Amit JK Logistics Pvt. Ltd GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLDPETAL GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1300069
Ahmedabad_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. 

(Vault-2)
M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. GM 4231.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLDPETAL GUJARAT Ahmedabad 2000087 Ahmedbad_CMS Info Systems Limited CMS Info Systems Limited GM 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1300034 Ahmedabad_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 2392.1790 - - 0.0000 0.0000
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SILVER DELHI Delhi 1300035 Delhi_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 1300036 Mumbai_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 1687.7210 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER DELHI Delhi 1400037 Delhi_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER MAHARASHTRA Mumbai 1400038 Mumbai_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1400039 Ahmedabad_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited KG 55224.4510 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER TAMIL NADU Chennai 1300045 Chennai_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER TAMIL NADU Chennai 1400049 Chennai_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1500053 Ahmedabad_Malca-Amit JK Logistics Pvt. Ltd Malca-Amit JK Logistics Pvt. Ltd KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER RAJASTHAN Jaipur 1300060 Jaipur_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER TAMIL NADU Salem 1300061 Salem_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER UTTAR PRADESH Agra 1300062 Agra_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER GUJARAT Rajkot 1300063 Rajkot_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER RAJASTHAN Jaipur 1400064 Jaipur_M/s Brinks India Pvt. Ltd. M/s Brinks India Limited KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER UTTAR PRADESH Agra 1400065 Agra_M/s Brinks India Pvt. Ltd. M/s Brinks India Limited KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER TAMIL NADU Salem 1400066 Salem_M/s Brinks India Pvt. Ltd. M/s Brinks India Limited KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1300069
Ahmedabad_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. 

(Vault-2)
M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 11675.8600 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVER GUJARAT Ahmedabad 2000087 Ahmedbad_CMS Info Systems Limited CMS Info Systems Limited KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVERMIC GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1300034 Ahmedabad_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 8440.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVERMIC GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1400039 Ahmedabad_M/s Brinks India Limited M/s Brinks India Limited KG 19463.8370 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVERMIC GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1500053 Ahmedabad_Malca-Amit JK Logistics Pvt. Ltd Malca-Amit JK Logistics Pvt. Ltd KG 554.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVERMIC GUJARAT Ahmedabad 1300069
Ahmedabad_M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. 

(Vault-2)
M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. KG 11927.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

SILVERMIC GUJARAT Ahmedabad 2000087 Ahmedbad_CMS Info Systems Limited CMS Info Systems Limited KG 0.0000 - - 0.0000 0.0000

GOLD KG 604.0000 - - - -

GOLDGUINEA GM 2672.0000 - - - -

GOLDM GM 634200.0000 - - - -

GOLDPETAL GM 13013.0000 - - - -

SILVER KG 70980.2110 - - - -

SILVERM KG 40384.837 - - - -
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Commodity State Delivery Centers

759.89

590.43

177.01

0.00

3.93

3.20

0.00

21.36

11.98

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

West Bengal Kolkata 0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Gujarat Rajkot 0.00

Disclaimer: The stock positions stated above are for information only. The stock positions indicated above has no relation to deliveries made earlier or to be made on the Exchange Platform. The stock positions are as per the Warehouse/Depository records and may also include stocks, which are in the process of dematerialization / rematerialisation. The stocks held in the 

designated warehouse/s of the Exchange may also contain the stock/s delivered in settlement of earlier futures contracts and not withdrawn by the respective beneficiaries from the warehouse. Further, the holder of stocks may or may not transact or give delivery of such stocks on the Exchange platform. Market participants are advised to suitably take note of the above. 

Exchange makes no representation or warranty regarding the correctness, accuracy, completeness or fitness of the above information, contents for any particular purpose, and shall not be responsible for errors and omissions of any kind, though the information obtained from the sources, which is believed to be reliable. The information contained herein is strictly confidential and 

is meant for the intended recipients. Neither the Exchange and Exchange affiliates, nor their employees, directors or agents shall be liable for any damage, direct or indirect, loss or costs whatsoever arising due to use of or relying upon the above information. The quantity in process stated above is only indicative and would be subject to assayer’s certification and confirmation at 

post assaying stages.

Total 5161.50 1567.81 3593.69

Gold,

Gold Mini,

Gold Guinea,

Gold Petal,

Silver 

1080.00 489.57

M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd, Pranidhan, Opp. Nidhi Hospital, Near Stadium Circle, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad - 380 009 1080.00 902.99

Storage Capacity Value (In Cr.)** Utilised Capacity Value (In Cr.) Balance (In Cr.)

67.50 67.50

365.11

Vault Name & Address

M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd, 29/B, Shrimali Society, Opp. Passport Seva Kendra, Navrangpura, Ahmedabad-380 009.

900.00 896.07

Storage Capacity - Bullion

Gujarat Ahmedabad

M/s Brink’s India Private Limited, Plot No. 28/15/1, Opp Nobat Singh Chambers, Near Dudheswar Pani Tanki, Mahakali Mandir Road, 

Tavadipura, Ahmedabad– 380004
1125.00

CMS Info Systems Limited,Ansh Complex, B/h Juna Vadaj Bus Stop, Sohrabji

Compound, Ahmedabad -380013
180.00 180.00

9.00

M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt Ltd,L-374, HSR Layout, 5th Main, VI Sector, Bengaluru - 560 102 22.50 22.50

Karnataka Bengaluru

M/s Brink’s India Private Limited, 2 B Block, Kolandappa Garden, 15Th Cross, Anepalaya, Adugodi Post, Bengaluru-560030 9.00

Malca-Amit JK Logistics Pvt. Ltd Unit No. G-3, GCP Business Center, Opp. Memnagar Fire Station,Near Vijay Cross Road. Ahmedabad-

380009.

23.64

M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt Ltd, Ashish Product, Ground Floor, Plot No 23, MIDC Main Road, MIDC Andheri, Mumbai - 400 093 180.00 168.02

Maharashtra Mumbai

Brink’s India Pvt. Ltd., Unit 1,CS # 565 Mazgaon Division, Opp. Byculla Railway station, Jetha Compound II, 

Dr. Baba Saheb Ambedkar Road, Byculla (East), Mumbai 400 027
45.00

Delhi Delhi 

M/s Brink’s India Private Limited, ACLC-2, Unit Nos N-35,N-36, Opp Gate 6 Cargo Terminals, 

Near New Custom House, IGI Airport, New Delhi, Delhi, 110037
45.00 41.80

M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt Ltd, E1/18 Jhandewalan Extension, New Delhi - 110 055

Kerala Cochin

M/s Brink’s India Private Limited, Door No.27/87, Plot No.198, Survey No. 703/9, 9Th Cross Road,  Girinagar, Kadavantra, 

Ernakulam,Kochi-682020
13.50

22.50 22.50

Tamil Nadu Chennai

M/s Brink’s India Private Limited, ,No 19, Habibullah Road, Opp: Nadigar Sangam,T.Nagar, Chennai-600017 22.50

22.50 22.50

22.50

M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt Ltd, No.12/C/2, S.P, Developed Plot, Industrial Estate, Guindy, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600032

13.50

M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt Ltd, Magnum Building, Bhuwaneswari Road, Behind Reliance Fresh, Ponnurumi, Cochin - 682 019

Tamil Nadu Salem

M/s Brinks India Pvt. Ltd. 3/68 - A, Brindavan Road, 2nd Cross Road, Fair Lands, Salem, Tamil Nadu - 636 016 45.00

45.00

M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. F17 A, Malviya Nagar Industrial Area, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302017 22.50 22.50

Rajasthan Jaipur

M/s Brinks India Pvt. Ltd. Plot No - 43, Shiv Marg, Madrampura, Civil Lines, Jaipur, Rajasthan - 302 006 45.00

Telangana Hyderabad

M/s Brink’s India Private Limited, Ground Floor, Plot No 27 & 28, Road No. 01,Temple Road, Balamari Society, Mahendra Hills, 

Secunderabad-500026
9.00 9.00

M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt Ltd, Door No.3-69/B/20/4/2, Ground Floor, Sridevi Castle, Avanthi Nagar, Basheer Bagh, Hyderabad - 500 

029
22.50 22.50

Uttar Pradesh Agra

M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. 4-Rajputpara,Opp.Anjani courier, Rajkot, Gujrat-360001 45.00 45.00

45.00

M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd.  Door # 34/1 & 34/2, Kalaimagal Street, Swarnapuri, Alagapuram Village, Salem, Tamil Nadu - 636004 45.00 45.00

M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt Ltd, 76 C, Acharya Jagadish Chandra Bose Road, Kolkata - 700 014 22.50 22.50

M/s Brinks India Pvt. Ltd. 08, Vimal Vihar, Near Harish Nagar, Sikandra, Agra, UP– 282007. 45.00 45.00

M/s Sequel Logistics Pvt. Ltd. 43 Ring Road Vijay Nagar Agra, UP - 282004 45.00 45.00
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